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Race: 1Race Results Printed: 11:02 am

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Vintage Eighties 200cc Nov

Justin Malone Branchville, NJ 11 84m KAW 1

012 Marcelo Negron Lake Hopatcong, NJ 22 580 YAM 2

Marc Forstell Scotia, NY 33 437 YAM 3

Steven Dorazio Yorktown Heights, NY 44 186 KAW 4

56 Andrew Palmatier - Q Chestertown, NY 65 988 HON 5

616 Thomas Webster Florida, NY 56 615 KAW 8

Jeff Huey Cassville, NY 77 693 HON 7

Ryan Acquard Varysburg, NY 98 266 KAW 6

Bill Frink Corning, NY 109 330 YAM 9

615 Valerie Webster Florida, NY 810 620 SUZ DNS

Michael Smola Norwich, NY DNSDNS 406 KAW DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Vintage Eighties 200cc Int

31 Don Coluzzi Rochester, NY 11 617 KAW 1

Shawn Phelps Richmond, VT 22 681 HON 3

Russell Van Norman East Stroudsburg, PA 63 168 SUZ 2

Lloyd Patterson Warren, RI 44 77 YAM 4

Gerard Pollino Westport, CT 55 84x KAW 5

015 Luke Dart Smethport, PA 36 80 SUZ 8

Scott Taylor Titusville, NJ 77 341 HON 6

Ryan Coyle - Q North Creek, NY 88 819 HON 7

Robert Lorini Cicero, NY DNSDNS 3 HON DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Vintage Eighties 200cc Exp

Paul Dellavalle East Stroudsburg, PA 21 04 HON 1

90 Brian Teague East Stroudsburg, PA 12 11 HON 2

Stephen Por Endicott, NY 43 444 CAN 3

080 Kevin Larner Halifax, MA 54 476 SUZ 4

Paul Shafer Dover, PA 35 655 SUZ DNS

Dave Wolfskill Wernersville, PA DNSDNS 67 HON DNS
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Race: 2Race Results Printed: 11:02 am

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Vintage Nineties 200cc Exp

Chris Kalhauge Washington, NJ 11 984 HON 1

Craig Griswold Terryville, CT 32 712 HON 2

627 Nick Spingler Weedsport, NY 23 88 KAW 3

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Vintage Nineties 200cc Int

078 Craig Crippen Odessa, NY 11 9 HON 1

Brian Chaney Norwich, CT 22 7x HON 2

026 Bryan Biel Jackson, NJ 33 945 HON 3

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Vintage Nineties 200cc Nov

Jeffy Gallagher Dalton, PA 11 135 HON 1

Robert Todd Oneida, NY 22 132 SUZ 3

Thomas Nellis Oneida, NY 33 89 HON 5

048 Evan Thomas Beachwood, NJ 64 11 HON 4

Maximo Wylie Winchester, CT 55 504 HON 7

646 Peter Bank E. Stroudsburg, PA 96 198 HON 6

Jeff Gallagher Dalton, PA 77 35 HON 8

657 Danny Hall Rome, NY 88 225 YAM 9

Cody Cunningham Lockwood, NY 129 431 SUZ 10

Jana Schneider Memphis, NY 1110 802 KAW 11

089 Ryan Thomas Beachwood, NJ 1011 517 HON 12

Kenneth Joyce Thomaston, CT 1312 110 SUZ 13

068 Samuel Wall East Stroudsburg, PA DNS13 87 KAW 2

090 Jameson Thomas Brick, NJ 414 14 HON DNS
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Race: 3Race Results Printed: 11:02 am

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

50+ Drum Brake Novice

Douglas Carman Geneseo, NY 11 35 HON 1

Marc Forstell Scotia, NY 22 437 YAM 2

Mark Cuomo Amsterdam, NY 53 600 KAW 3

Dan Splane Skaneateles, NY 44 51 YAM 4

Douglas Nemeth Syosset, NY 35 7-x CZ 7

041 Marshall Mcfarland Palmyra, NY 76 17m YAM 5

93 Thomas Curry Pittsfield, MA 87 812 YAM 6

Angelo Timpano Beacon Falls, CT 68 660 YAM 12

643 James Henry Oak Ridge, NJ 119 12 SUZ 8

657 Danny Hall Rome, NY 1010 602 HSB 9

Tom Buoniello Lake Grove, NY 911 825 SUZ 11

James Coldren Lewis Run, PA 1212 694 HON 10

098 Steve Rodvansky Bloomingburg, NY 1313 711 HON 13

035 Patrick Ferri Schenectady, NY 1414 00 CAN 14

660 Michael Rencurrel Tolland, CT DNSDNS 25a YAM DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

50+ Drum Brake Intermediate

106 Craig Lane Dundee, NY 11 88 YAM 1

886712 Peter Lawrence South Hero, VT 42 197 SUZ 2

096 Lloyd Mccain Tunkhannock, PA 23 96 SUZ 4

609 Russ Graves Waterville, NY 34 71r SUZ 5

447710 Mark Grasso Rome, NY 75 54g YAM 3

01 Paul Villeneuve Raymond, NH 56 676 HON 6

018 Phil Theo - Q Saugerties, NY 67 007 YAM 7

08 Stephan Sevensma Webster, NY 88 711x HUS 8

William Cunningham Barton, NY 99 987 YAM 9

638 Chris Kronyak Montague, NJ 1010 51c HON 10

625 Rick Bennett Burlington Flats, NY DNSDNS 310 MAI DNS

Christopher Miller North East, PA DNSDNS 68c MAI DNS

014 Bob Petrarca Warwick, RI DNSDNS 94 HD DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

50+ Drum Brake Expert

Brian Eichelberger Lewisberry, PA 11 551 SUZ 2
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Race: 3Race Results Printed: 11:02 am

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

50+ Drum Brake Expert

105 Todd Cleveland Johnstown, NY 32 30 KAW 1

Ken Napolitano Hopewell Junction, NY 23 135 CAN 3

059 Joe Brillo Skaneateles, NY 44 40 SUZ 4

080 Kevin Larner Halifax, MA 75 476 SUZ 7

618848 Chris Glebus Athens, VT 86 422 SUZ 8

641 Rich Field Nedrow, NY 97 1 YAM 9

92 Phil Klemen Monticello, NY DNS8 36 HON 5

Paul Shafer Dover, PA 59 655 SUZ DNS

457 Bob Frederick Blossburg, PA DNS10 36a YAM 6

Michael Sciocchetti Niskayuna, NY 611 37 CAN DNS
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Race: 4Race Results Printed: 11:02 am

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

50+ Disc Brake Exp

Jim Boschen Taunton, MA 11 71 KAW 1

Greg Meeder Dale, NY 22 18 HON 2

618 Ken Kaplan Vernon Rockville, CT 33 1 HON 3

083 Dennis Baldwin Saratoga Springs, NY 44 768 SUZ 4

Alan Maine Middletown, CT 55 33 HON 5

102 Dave Lovegrove Nassau, OH 66 193 HON 6

James Meenan Plantsville, CT 77 18x SUZ 7

James Satryb Manchester, CT 88 36 YAM 8

095 Chris Kelly Charlton City, MA 99 707 KTM 9

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

50+ Disc Brake Int

Brian Chaney Norwich, CT 11 7x HON 1

661 Fred Edmunds Victor, NY 22 8 HON 2

612 Chuck Thomas Ocean Point, NJ 33 911 HON 3

Lawton Adams Somers, NY 44 629 KAW 4

Rich Seymour Exeter, RI 55 98 HON 5

Gary Seliga Athens, PA 76 414 HON 6

Vance Laubach Berwick, PA 67 805 SUZ 8

Larry Luther Barton, NY 88 163 SUZ 7

651 Steve Matthewson Alexander, NY 109 27 KAW 9

Brook Roberts Bow, NH 910 40 HON 10

Philip Van Geldern Katonah, NY DNSDNS 3 YAM DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

50+ Disc Brake Nov

635 Jim Neveldine Chittenango, NY 31 75c HON 1

Robert Todd Oneida, NY 12 132 SUZ 3

Anthony Dimarzio Secane, PA 43 76 HON 2

34 Con Mccormick Bronxville, NY 24 24 YAM 5

David Sarna Mountain Top, PA 55 747 HON 4

Steven Dorazio Yorktown Heights, NY 66 186 KAW 6

33 Gerard Kelly Bronx, NY 77 22 SUZ 7

912379 Carl S. Brucher Carbondale, PA 88 x HON 8

616 Thomas Webster Florida, NY 99 615 KAW 9

This report created using TRACKSIDE - Software for Race Promoters                 www.tracksidesoftware.com



08/30/2020

MX REWIND POST VINTAGE MX

UNADILLA MX Page 6 of 20

Race: 4Race Results Printed: 11:02 am

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

50+ Disc Brake Nov

Patrick Witty Sag Harbor, NY 1010 713 HON 10

109 Phillip Decosta Uxbridge, MA 1111 363 HON 11

656 John Montagna East Northport, NY 1212 7 KAW 12

Rick Levan Millerstown, PA 1313 740 HON 13

2122799 Eric Gravelding Ilion, NY DNSDNS 129 HON DNS

Jim Sirianno Falconer, NY DNSDNS 435 YAM DNS
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Race: 5Race Results Printed: 11:02 am

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Open Age Drum Brake Novice

Keegan Guyer Sag Harbor, NY 21 71r SUZ 1

Mark Cuomo Amsterdam, NY 32 600 KAW 2

646 Peter Bank E. Stroudsburg, PA 43 198 HON 3

Keith Vanderwarker Jr Olmstedville, NY 54 8 KAW 4

Joshua Fisher - Q Athens, PA 75 17f HON 5

643 James Henry Oak Ridge, NJ 66 12 SUZ 6

642 Zak Field Nedrow, NY 17 1 YAM DNS

659 Jayden Hickman Gettysburg, PA DNSDNF 34j KAW DNF

660 Michael Rencurrel Tolland, CT DNSDNS 25a YAM DNS

86 Tomas Martin Brooklyn, NY DNSDNS 34 HUS DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Open Age Drum Brake Intermedia

Mark Shupp Tunkhannock, PA 11 96 HON 1

548404 Vincent Grasso Rome, NY 22 55 YAM 2

Steven Cuomo Amsterdam, NY 43 670 YAM 3

89 Eric Miller Endicott, NY 64 083 YAM 5

066 Rory Haggerty Newark Valley, NY 35 910 HUS DNF

159 Brett Darrow - Q Minerva, NY DNS6 82j YAM 4

Michael Laczko Sterling, MI 57 22g SUZ DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Open Age Drum Brake Expert

269 Jason Blount Plymouth, MA 11 871 HON 1

Tim Jackson Chenango Forks, NY 42 10 HON 2

2007442 Kyle J. Field Skaneateles, NY 23 40 KTM 6

David F Meakem Brielle, NJ 54 28 YAM 4

029 Kevin Shunk Smithport, PA 75 99 YAM 3

David Meakem Jr Brielle, NJ 66 8n YAM 5

Paul Dellavalle East Stroudsburg, PA 37 78 HON DNS
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Race: 6Race Results Printed: 11:02 am

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Vintage Nineties Open Exp

Ron Jackson Thomaston, CT 11 19 YAM 1

269 Jason Blount Plymouth, MA 22 871 HON 2

Andrew Mikolaichik Harding, PA 43 112 KAW 3

Darren Quartuccio Southington, CT 54 63 HON 4

94 Greg Holzworth Pembroke, MA 75 531 HON 5

102 Dave Lovegrove Nassau, OH 66 193 HON 6

627 Nick Spingler Weedsport, NY 37 88 KAW DNS

Chris Kalhauge Washington, NJ DNSDNS 984 SUZ DNS

Alan Maine Middletown, CT DNSDNS 33 HON DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Vintage Nineties Open Int

653 Shane Kelly Charlton City, MA 11 707 HON 1

Mark Curran Pottsville, PA 22 232 HON 2

Gary Seliga Athens, PA 43 414 HON 3

612 Chuck Thomas Ocean Point, NJ 34 911 HON 4

029 Kevin Shunk Smithport, PA DNSDNS 99 HON DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Vintage Nineties Open Nov

Spyros Spyratos Oxford, NY 11 a1 HON 1

Justin Malone Branchville, NJ 22 84 YAM 3

628 Tyler Carman Wellsville, NY 43 1 KAW 2

064 Zach Possinger East Stroudsburg, PA 34 911s SUZ 6

Brian Miller Albany, NY 65 101 KAW 4

069 Michael Piluso Princeton, NJ 76 329 KAW 5

Ronald Bragg Leroy, NY 57 246 KAW 7

Anthony Dimarzio Secane, PA 88 76 HON 9

Jason Prescott Wolcott, CT 109 911r HON 8

647 Matthew Sarna Mountain Top, PA 910 747 HON 11

012 Marcelo Negron Lake Hopatcong, NJ 1211 580 HON 10

626 Stephen Deveney Howell, NJ 1112 52 HON 12

James Timke Oxford, NY 1413 53 YAM 13

Rick Levan Millerstown, PA 1314 740 HON DNF

248 Doug Trevenen Highland Lakes, NJ 1515 25 YAM DNS

This report created using TRACKSIDE - Software for Race Promoters                 www.tracksidesoftware.com



08/30/2020

MX REWIND POST VINTAGE MX

UNADILLA MX Page 9 of 20

Race: 6Race Results Printed: 11:02 am

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Vintage Nineties Open Nov

Robin Acquard Varysburg, NY DNSDNS 854 HON DNS

Michael Smola Norwich, NY DNSDNS 406 KAW DNS

Jason Wise Reading, PA DNSDNS 67 YAM DNS
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Race: 7Race Results Printed: 11:02 am

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

65cc/85cc Modern

637 Rowan Cummings Oak Ridge, NJ 11 27 KAW 1

636 Steven Daher Oak Ridge, NJ 22 129 KAW 2

Jason Ferrara Walden, NY 43 51 KTM 3

619 Kaileigh Daher Oak Ridge, NJ 34 636 KTM 4

108 Avery Purdy Middle Grove, NY 65 22 KTM 5

665 Ryan Crippen Odessa, NY 56 9 KAW 6

037 Jayden Purdy Middle Grove, NY 77 1 HON 7

Trinity Acquard Varysburg, NY 68 771 Oth 8

Timothy Joyce Thomaston, CT DNFDNF 29 YAM DNS
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Race: 8Race Results Printed: 11:02 am

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Vintage Eighties Open Exp

Kevin Amo Jr Taberg, NY 11 461 KAW 1

105 Todd Cleveland Johnstown, NY 32 30 KAW 2

083 Dennis Baldwin Saratoga Springs, NY 43 768 SUZ 3

627 Nick Spingler Weedsport, NY 24 88 SUZ 6

Tim Jackson Chenango Forks, NY 55 10 HON 4

457 Bob Frederick Blossburg, PA 66 510 HON 5

David F Meakem Brielle, NJ DNSDNS 28 YAM DNS

Dave Wolfskill Wernersville, PA DNSDNS 67 HON DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Vintage Eighties Open Int

100 Colin Carman Wayland, NY 21 75 YAM 1

658 Ken Kaplan, Jr Vernon Rockville, CT 32 35 HON 2

Ryan Mauro Frankfort, NY 13 5 HON 6

Ralph Ferrara Walden, NY 54 53 YAM 3

Justin Straub Chester, NY 45 594 HON 4

091 Greg Olson Winchester, CT 66 1 HON 5

Sage Witty Sag Harbor, NY 87 611 SUZ 7

Mark Curran Pottsville, PA 78 232 HON 9

632 Michael Cramer Mount Holly, NJ 109 306 HON 8

886712 Peter Lawrence South Hero, VT 1110 197 SUZ 10

612 Chuck Thomas Ocean Point, NJ 911 911 HON 13

329896 Michael L. Peters - Q Conklin, NY 1212 360m SUZ 11

David Royds Burlington, NJ 1313 55d HON 12

Jim Crawford Middletown, NY 1414 113 YAM 14

Henry Ahnert East Stroudsburg, PA 1615 141 HON 15

82 David Mitchell - Q Montrose, PA 1716 88h HON 16

Brook Roberts Bow, NH 1517 40 HON DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Vintage Eighties Open Nov

Shannon Swanteson West Winfield, NY 11 208 HON 2

634 Dylan Mckinnon Warwick, NY 32 808 HON 1

33 Gerard Kelly Bronx, NY 53 22 SUZ 4

Stephen Mihok Chester, NY 64 497 HON 5
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Race: 8Race Results Printed: 11:02 am

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Vintage Eighties Open Nov

647 Matthew Sarna Mountain Top, PA 45 3 HON 7

Joseph Kulewicz Hagaman, NY 76 786 KAW 6

Waylon Wylie Winchester, CT 87 82 SUZ 8

633 Drew Uth Egg Harbor City, NJ 98 41j HUS 9

34 Con Mccormick Bronxville, NY 29 24 YAM 16

Ryan Acquard Varysburg, NY 1210 266 KAW 10

Keith Vanderwarker Jr Olmstedville, NY 1111 8 KAW 11

Ryan Collins - Q Pompey, NY 1012 85 HON 12

91 Jared Hobbs Piffard, NY 1313 89 HON 13

065 Noah Possinger East Stroudsburg, PA 1414 17w HON 14

098 Steve Rodvansky Bloomingburg, NY 1615 711 HON 15

626 Stephen Deveney Howell, NJ DNS16 3x MAI 3

Ed Abdo - Q West Valley, NY 1517 268 HON DNS

Neil Hickman Littlestown, PA 1718 346 YAM DNS

86 Tomas Martin Brooklyn, NY DNSDNS 34 HUS DNS

This report created using TRACKSIDE - Software for Race Promoters                 www.tracksidesoftware.com



08/30/2020

MX REWIND POST VINTAGE MX

UNADILLA MX Page 13 of 20

Race: 9Race Results Printed: 11:02 am

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

60+ Disc Brake Exp

James Meenan Plantsville, CT 11 18x SUZ 1

James Satryb Manchester, CT 22 36 YAM 2

Bud Fee Windsor, NY 33 24 KTM 3

617 Gary Fetzer Willimantic, CT 44 81 HON DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

60+ Disc Brake Int

097 Stewart Russell Mehoopany, PA 11 92 HON 1

Lloyd Patterson Warren, RI 22 77 HON 2

Gerard Pollino Westport, CT 33 84 KAW 3

Kevin Amo Sr Taberg, NY 44 461 KAW 4

661 Fred Edmunds Victor, NY DNSDNS 8 HON DNS

Philip Van Geldern Katonah, NY DNSDNS 3 YAM DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

60+ Disc Brake Nov

David Carman Geneseo, NY 11 633 YAM 1

Robin Acquard Varysburg, NY 22 752 SUZ 2

104 Danny Carman Geneseo, NY 43 1 KAW 3

652 Scott Campbell Stockholm, NJ 34 25 YAM DNS

099 Joseph Swift Bloomingburg, NY DNS5 76s YAM 4
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Race: 10Race Results Printed: 11:02 am

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Evo 200cc Intermediate

548404 Vincent Grasso Rome, NY 11 55 YAM 1

Hunter Leonti Elmira, NY 22 121 HON 2

015 Luke Dart Smethport, PA 43 80 SUZ 3

Russell Van Norman East Stroudsburg, PA 34 168 SUZ 4

639 Charles Hathaway Sagamore, MA 55 41 YAM 5

Paul Por Lockport, NY 66 440p CAN 6

Henry Ahnert East Stroudsburg, PA DNSDNS 141 SUZ DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Evo 200cc Expert

Nick Abdo - Q West Valley, NY 11 268 YAM 1

Stephen Por Endicott, NY 22 444 CAN 2

Paul Dellavalle East Stroudsburg, PA 33 78 HON DNS

Ken Napolitano Hopewell Junction, NY DNSDNS 135 CAN DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Evo 100cc All Levels

637 Rowan Cummings Oak Ridge, NJ 11 27 KAW 2

619 Kaileigh Daher Oak Ridge, NJ 32 636 KTM 1

636 Steven Daher Oak Ridge, NJ 23 129 KAW DNS

659 Jayden Hickman Gettysburg, PA DNSDNS 34j KAW DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Women

Jana Schneider Memphis, NY 11 802 KAW 2

06 Jackie Wood Winchendon, MA 42 9 YAM 1

2403155 Samantha Webster Florida, NY 33 11x YAM 3

615 Valerie Webster Florida, NY 24 620 SUZ 4

Alyson Procopio Marshalls Creek, PA 55 04 HON 5

072 Judith Witthohn Redding, CT 76 35 YAM 6

103 Maisy Lovegrove Nassau, NY 67 193 HON DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Evo 200cc Novice

Douglas Carman Geneseo, NY 21 733 SUZ 1

646 Peter Bank E. Stroudsburg, PA 12 198 HON 2

93 Thomas Curry Pittsfield, MA 33 812 YAM 3
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Evo 200cc Novice

Hunter Leonard West Henrietta, NY 44 375 SUZ 4

Joshua Fisher - Q Athens, PA 55 17f HON 6

628 Tyler Carman Wellsville, NY DNS6 88 YAM 5
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Vintage Eighties Open Age Int

Ryan Mauro Frankfort, NY 11 5 HON 1

Sage Witty Sag Harbor, NY 32 611 SUZ 2

David Royds Burlington, NJ 43 55d HON 3

Ryan Coyle - Q North Creek, NY 54 819 HON 4

Justin Straub Chester, NY 25 594 HON DNF

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Vintage Eighties Open Age Exp

Martin Matt Taberg, NY 11 461 KAW 1

Darren Quartuccio Southington, CT 22 63 HON 3

Kevin Amo Jr Taberg, NY DSQ3 329 KAW 2

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Vintage Eighties Open Age Nov

Shannon Swanteson West Winfield, NY 11 208 HON 1

634 Dylan Mckinnon Warwick, NY 22 808 HON 2

Ben Dinwiddie Fort Ann, NY 33 618x HON 3

Stephen Mihok Chester, NY 54 497 HON 4

James Dinwiddie Fort Ann, NY 45 618 HON 5

James Carman Geneseo, NY 66 433 YAM 6

56 Andrew Palmatier - Q Chestertown, NY 107 988 HON 7

Patrick Witty Sag Harbor, NY 98 713 HON 8

Maximo Wylie Winchester, CT 79 82 SUZ 10

87 Al Linville - Q Endicott, NY 1110 266 SUZ 9

Joseph Kulewicz Hagaman, NY 811 786 KAW DNF

Robin Acquard Varysburg, NY DNSDNS 266x KAW DNS

Keegan Guyer Sag Harbor, NY DNSDNS 71r SUZ DNS
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Evo Open Novice

622 William E. Przysinda Groveland, NY 11 38 SUZ 1

Angelo Timpano Beacon Falls, CT 32 660 YAM 2

Greyson Laczko Sterling, MI 23 694 HON 4

Dustin Loss - Q Albion, NY 44 741 SUZ 3

Douglas Nemeth Syosset, NY 55 7-x CZ 5

Mark Williams Farmington, NY 66 489 HON 7

Tom Buoniello Lake Grove, NY DNS7 825 SUZ 6

Jim Sirianno Falconer, NY DNSDNS 435 YAM DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Evo Open Intermediate

Steven Cuomo Amsterdam, NY 11 670 YAM 2

05 Chris Pare Franklin, MA 32 9w HON 1

Ronald Bacon Queensbury, NY 23 711 YAM 3

154 Chris Formey - Q Millersburg, PA 64 63 HUS 4

018 Phil Theo - Q Saugerties, NY 85 007 YAM 5

Jeremy Krupa Ballston Lake, NY 76 213 CAN 6

651 Steve Matthewson Alexander, NY 97 27 YAM 7

489 Lou Delousia - Q Brackney, PA 108 251 HON 8

447710 Mark Grasso Rome, NY 49 54g YAM DNS

Lawton Adams Somers, NY 510 629 SUZ DNS

125 Chris Arbor Bedford, NH 1111 9 HON DNS

625 Rick Bennett Burlington Flats, NY DNSDNS 310 MAI DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Evo Open Expert

269 Jason Blount Plymouth, MA 11 871 HON 1

Andrew Mikolaichik Harding, PA 22 58 YAM 2

074 Charlie Mccormack Ballston Lake, NY 33 53 HON 3

029 Kevin Shunk Smithport, PA 54 66 YAM 4

641 Rich Field Nedrow, NY 85 1 YAM 5

059 Joe Brillo Skaneateles, NY 46 40 CAN DNS

624 Robert Clare East Stroudsburg, PA 67 126 HON DNS

017 Jason Dokulil Baldwinville, MA 78 9y YAM DNS

Michael Sciocchetti Niskayuna, NY DNSDNS 37 CAN DNS
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Open Age Disc Brake Exp

107 Carl Brucher Jr Carbonadale, PA 11 x HON 1

Ron Jackson Thomaston, CT 22 19 YAM 2

618 Ken Kaplan Vernon Rockville, CT 33 1a HON 4

Craig Griswold Terryville, CT 54 712 HON 3

90 Brian Teague East Stroudsburg, PA 45 11 HON 6

94 Greg Holzworth Pembroke, MA 66 531 HON 5

095 Chris Kelly Charlton City, MA 77 707 KTM 7

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Open Age Disc Brake Int

658 Ken Kaplan, Jr Vernon Rockville, CT 11 35 HON 1

091 Greg Olson Winchester, CT 32 1 HON 2

653 Shane Kelly Charlton City, MA 43 707h HON 3

Justin Straub Chester, NY 24 594 HON DNS

066 Rory Haggerty Newark Valley, NY DNSDNS 910 HON DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Open Age Disc Brake Nov

Brian Miller Albany, NY 21 101 KAW 1

069 Michael Piluso Princeton, NJ 12 329 KAW 2

Jason Prescott Wolcott, CT 33 911 HON 3

048 Evan Thomas Beachwood, NJ 64 11h HON 5

Thomas Nellis Oneida, NY 45 89 HON 7

Jeremy Hoffman Odessa, NY 86 6 HON 4

090 Jameson Thomas Brick, NJ 57 14 HON 8

Waylon Wylie Winchester, CT 108 544 HON 6

089 Ryan Thomas Beachwood, NJ 79 517 HON 9

656 John Montagna East Northport, NY 910 7 KAW 10

Kenneth Joyce Thomaston, CT 1111 110 SUZ 11
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

60+ Drum Brake Novice

Robin Acquard Varysburg, NY 11 854 YAM 1

Ed Abdo - Q West Valley, NY 22 268 HON 2

18 Pete Komarek - Q Walworth, NY 33 59s CZ 3

Bob Baltruchitis West Pittston, PA 44 235 YAM 4

Mark Williams Farmington, NY 55 489 HON DNS

099 Joseph Swift Bloomingburg, NY 66 76s YAM DNS

094 Ryan Grippen Odessa, NY DNSDNS 9 KAW DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

60+ Drum Brake Intermediate

Lester "roy" Litzenberg New Castle, PA 21 212 YAM 1

Craig Curry Walworth, NY 12 47c HUS 2

Paul Por Lockport, NY 33 440p CAN 3

Clay Aylesworth Wysox Pa, PA 44 117 SUZ 6

Keith Schultz New Kensington, PA 65 376 HON 7

Jay Morris Cuba, NY 56 49f HON 8

88 Joe Gretchen Freeport, OH 137 83 MAI 5

655 Michael Camara Warwick, RI 88 71x HUS 10

Mark Spingler Weedsport, NY 79 967 MAI 11

07 Leif Gustavson Spencer, MA 1510 97g MAI 5

Edward Wilcox - Q Syracuse, NY 1111 183e JB 12

29 George Bressler New Cumberland, PA 1012 522p KTM 13

Terry Mcdonnell Bath, NY 913 65 HUS 14

Perry Sconzert Liverpool, NY 1714 99d HON 9

Dave Foley Cuba, NY 1215 99 YAM 15

Edward Roman Shavertown, PA 1616 71 KAW 16

Kevin Amo Sr Taberg, NY DNS17 329 KAW 4

Stephan Walton Palmyra, NY 1418 54e BUL DNS

Michael Jones Millville, NJ DNSDNS 812 YAM DNS

Rodney Miller Wrightstown, PA DNSDNS 797 HON DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

60+ Drum Brake Expert

Randy Robb Sharon, PA 11 786 YAM 1

600518 Daniel Field Skaneateles, NY 32 40 KTM 2
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

60+ Drum Brake Expert

92 Phil Klemen Monticello, NY 23 36 HON 3

David Meakem Jr Brielle, NJ 44 8n YAM 4

617 Gary Fetzer Willimantic, CT DNSDNS 81 HON DNS
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